Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2700pF
D3
ZHCS400
C2
22uF
Linear Technology Corporation
LT1943EFE
Bill Of Material
Demo  Bd. #697A
6/20/2005
Item Qty Reference Part Description Manufacture / Part #
1 1 C1 CAP., X7R, 10uF, 10V, 20% 1210 Taiyo Yuden, LMK325BJ106MN
2 1 C8 CAP., X5R, 10uF, 16V, 20% 1210 Taiyo Yuden, EMK325BJ106MN
3 1 C2 CAP., X5R, 22uF, 6.3V, 20% 1206 Taiyo Yuden, JMK316BJ226ML
4 1 C3 CAP., X7R, 0.22uF, 10V, 20% 0603 AVX, 0603ZC224MAT2A
5 2 C5,C4 CAP., X7R, 0.015uF, 16V, 20% 0402 AVX, 0402YC153MAT2A
6 1 C6 CAP., X7R, 2.2uF, 10V, 10% 0805 MuRata, GRM21BR71A225KA01L
7 1 C7 CAP., X5R, 0.47uF, 16V, 20% 0603 AVX, 0603YD474MAT2A
8 1 C9 CAP., X5R, 0.047uF, 16V, 10% 0402 AVX, 0402YD473KAT2A
9 1 C10 CAP., X5R, 2.2uF, 35V, 20% 1210 Taiyo Yuden, GMK325BJ225MN
10 1 C11 CAP., X7R, 2700pF, 50V, 20%, 0402 AVX, 04025C272MAT2A
11 1 C14 CAP., X7R, 2200pF, 50V, 20% 0402 AVX, 04025C222MAT2A
12 1 C12 CAP., X7R, 4700pF, 50V, 20% 0402 AVX, 04025C472MAT2A
13 1 C13 CAP., X7R, 1500pF, 50V, 20% 0402 AVX, 04025C152MAT2A
14 1 C15 CAP., X5R, 0.47uF, 35V, 20% 0805 Taiyo Yuden, GMK212BJ474MG
15 1 C17 CAP., TANT, 68uF, 16V, 20% 6032 AVX, TAJC686M016R
16 4 C20-C23 CAP., X7R, 100pF, 50V, 20% 0402 AVX, 04025C101MAT2A
17 1 C24 CAP., NPO, 10pF, 50V, 10% 0402 AVX, 04025A100KAT2A
18 1 C25 CAP., X5R, 1.0uF 16V, 20% 0805 TAIYO YUDEN, EMK212BJ105MG
19 1 C26 CAP., X7R, 1.0uF 10V, 20% 0805 TAIYO YUDEN, LMK212BJ105MG
20 1 D1 Schottky Barrier REC., B230A           SMA Diodes Inc., B230A-13
21 1 D2 Schottky Diode, CMDSH-3       SOD-323 CENTRAL SEMI., CMDSH-3-LTC
22 2 D3,D6 Schottky Barries Dio., ZHCS400, SOD-323 ZETEX, ZHCS400TA
23 1 D5 Schottky Barrier REC., B240A           SMA Diodes Inc., B240A-13
24 1 Q1 P-Mosfet,  Si2343DS,         SOT-23 VISHAY, SI2343DS
25 11 E1-E11 TURRET, MILL-MAX, 2501-2
26 1 L1 INDUCTOR, 4.7uH                    RLF7030 TDK, RLF7030T-4R7M3R4
27 1 L2 INDUCTOR, 4.7uH                    SLF6028 TDK, SLF6028T-4R7M1R6
28 1 L4 INDUCTOR, 10uH                     RLF5018 TDK, RLF5018T-100MR94
29 1 L3 INDUCTOR, 6.8uH                    RLF5018 TDK, RLF5018T-6R8M1R1
30 1 R10 RES., CHIP, 7.5K, 1/16W, 5% 0402 AAC, CR05-752JM
31 1 R11 RES., CHIP, 4.7K, 1/16W, 5% 0402 AAC, CR05-472JM
32 4 R1,R5,R8,R4 RES., CHIP, 10K, 1/16W, 1% 0402 AAC, CR05-1002FM
33 1 R12 RES., CHIP, 30K, 1/16W, 5% 0402 AAC, CR05-303JM
34 1 R13 RES., CHIP, 13K, 1/16W, 5% 0402 AAC, CR05-133JM
Page 1 - of  - 2
Linear Technology Corporation
LT1943EFE
Bill Of Material
Demo  Bd. #697A
6/20/2005
Item Qty Reference Part Description Manufacture / Part #
35 1 R2 RES., CHIP, 16.5K, 1/16W, 1% 0402 AAC, CR05-1652FM
36 1 R3 RES., CHIP, 80.6K, 1/16W, 1% 0402 AAC, CR05-8062FM
37 1 R6 RES., CHIP, 95.3K, 1/16W, 1% 0402 AAC, CR05-9532FM
38 1 R9 RES., CHIP, 232K, 1/16W, 1% 0402 AAC, CR05-2323FM
39 1 R15 RES., CHIP, 100K, 1/16W, 5% 0402 AAC, CR05-104JM
40 1 U1  I.C.LT1943EFE, TSSOP28FE LINEAR., LT1943EFE
41 1 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD FAB., DEMO CIRCUIT 697A
42 1 STENCIL STENCIL 697A
Page 2 - of  - 2